- 725 Hoel Avenue,

725 HOEL AVENUE, STOUGHTON, WI, 53589 Stoughton, WI,
53589

$215,000

Beautiful home in great neighborhood of Westview Ridge. Features include: gas * 3 beds
fireplace and spacious kitchen w/pantry, breakfast bar and lots of cabinets and * 2 baths
counter space. Master has bath & WIC. 1st floor laundry, Energy Star certified, 15 * Res
yr basement waterproofing, Andersen windows, Kohler fixtures and great location. * Sold

LL is insulated and ready to be finished.... * 1562 sq ft

Joe Voell small Batch
RE/MAX Preferred Cakes/Boutique
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Main

Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Tax Year: 2011

ft: 1562

Tax Amount: 5531 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Water Softener Owned Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Joe Voell Agent Email: joe@remaxwisconsin.com
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